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Regional Sales Manager Map

7.11.24-SS0124                                                                                                                                                             800.782.2709   •   www.inovonics.com  •   sales@inovonics.com

Title    

Director of Sales - National Accounts

Regional Sales Manager - Rocky Mnt./Canada

Regional Sales Manager - Northeast

OEM Sales Manager

Regional Sales Manager - West/AU/NZ

Regional Sales Manager - South Central

Regional Sales Manager - Great Lakes

Regional Sales Manager - Southeast

Name

Eric Banghart

Sandy Fisher

Chris Allen

Steve Rulis

Dave LaPuma

Bob Mendenhall

Bill Walker

Rita Sromek

Phone

303.209.7298

303.209.7173

303.209.7144

303.209.7146

303.209.7216

303.209.7162

303.209.7141

303.209.7178

Email

ebanghart@inovonics.com

sfisher@inovonics.com

callen@inovonics.com

srulis@inovonics.com

dlapuma@inovonics.com

bmendenhall@inovonics.com

bwalker@inovonics.com

rita@inovonics.com

Region

N/A

N/A

Technical Support
(800) 782.2709 - option #2

support@inovonics.com

Customer Service
(800) 782.2709 - option #1
customerservice@inovonics.com

Mobile

303.881.4673

720.280.6045

410.459.2511

760.840.0573

515.499.7979

847.630.8329

864.905.7741


